Race Date
September 07, 2019

Overall
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Name
LOGAN MANGUAL
MADDEN YOUNG
MILES DE SOUSA
JAMIE INGRAHAM
BEN MCCONCHIE
CHASE BECK
DANIEL ALBARRACIN
EVERETT DRENNEN
CHANCE HAYNIE
TUCKER BEASLEY
WILL MCDONALD
JAKE SCHMITZ
DAVIS PRITCHARD
LUKE ALLEN
RYAN HIRSH
CONNER SCHUPPE
WALTON BOST
JAYCOB WAGNER
KEVIN WOODARD
JOSHUA FITZPATRICK
KEIFFER BLANKENSHIP
GRAHAM HOUCK
JOHNATHAN FAKHORI
ETHAN LOUW
JOHN OLD
CAVAN MURPHY
GRIFFIN LOVETT
JAYDEN CALABRETTA
JIMMY TUININGA
RYAN GINGER
ANDREW RAGAN
ALEX SZUTOR
OWEN SCHNAKENBERG
LARRY STAELENS, V.
ALEX CAPRARU
ANTONIO MENDIZABAL
GRAYSON CLARK
COLLIN ENDERS
CAEDEN ALLEN
BLAKE HOLMAN
CALEB LIVELY
DYLAN RIEGERT
QUINN ELSON
JONATHAN BERQUIST
ETHAN HONEYCUTT
WYATT FULTON
MICHAEL SHOUP

GICL MS 2019 - Race #1 Road Atlanta
Overall Finish List

MS Boys 8th Grade

Team
Allatoona HS/MS
Buford HS/MS
Upstate Composite
Prima Tappa East
Greenville HS/MS
Chattahoochee
Sope Creek OTP
Mill Creeek HS/MS
Walton HS/MS
Paulding County
Anderson Composite
North Fulton
Prima Tappa West
Trojan HS/MS
North Dekalb
Grayson Composite
Issaqueena
North Hall HS/MS
Upstate Composite
Mt. Bethel Christian
Buford HS/MS
Upstate Composite
Allatoona Creek
John's Creek
Walton HS/MS
Blankets Creek
Mt. Bethel Christian
Gilmer Cartecay
Old Capital
Gilmer Cartecay
North Forsyth HS/MS
Mill Creeek HS/MS
John's Creek
Paulding County
Walton HS/MS
Southside Trail
Blankets Creek
Issaqueena
White County HS/MS
Jefferson HS/MS
Oconee Composite
John's Creek
Forsyth County
Oconee HS/MS
Trojan HS/MS
Upstate Composite
Blankets Creek

Results By: Georgia Interscholastic Cycling

Bib No

Gend

3059
3053
3074
3069
3054
3064
3071
3056
3045
3153
3062
3158
3118
3037
3067
3083
3136
3017
3129
3125
3025
3073
3063
3111
3047
3096
3072
3082
3086
3065
3033
3055
3113
3119
3058
3121
3061
3137
3052
3007
3116
3085
3110
3049
3038
3131
3077
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Race Date
September 07, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
STONE HYATT
AUSTIN KALBAS
TYLER HERNANDEZ
TRACE CARROLL
GAVIN DONALDSON
AARON LIGHTNER
JONES LEROY
GAINES HOLLAND
MATTHEW WHITAKER
COLIN CURTIN
LIAM BOSWELL
SKYLER SCHLOSSER
TAMSEN HAYDEN
TRENT EZELL
DANIEL PAGE
FELIPE PATINO
AIDAN STEWART
DANIEL SHAVER
WARNER EILERS
NICOLAS RAMIREZ

JOHN CURTIS TEMPLETON

JACOB RAVAN
ANDREW BEST
GABE PINTER
STEPHEN MENDOZA
MARK PEYTON
GRANT ABOUCHAR
AEDAN TINSLEY
ISAAC LLOYD
CALEB DEBETTA
DONTAY ADAMS
RYLEE MOORE
EVAN THOMAS
THOMAS GOSLING
KIP SCHANER
HOLDEN URIE
DEVIN HERNANDEZ
DAVID SULLIVAN
AVERY KOEPPEN

SAMUEL TUCKER BARTON

GEORGE THOMPSON
BRYCE THOMAN
JONATHAN IVESTER
LUCA SWAIM
JOSEPH RANKIN
MAX FRENCH

JAY DEFOOR

GICL MS 2019 - Race #1 Road Atlanta
Overall Finish List

MS Boys 8th Grade

Team
Issaqueena
Sope Creek OTP
Walton HS/MS
Mill Creeek HS/MS
Columbus Composite
GMC Prep HS/MS
Blankets Creek
Oconee Composite
White County HS/MS
Sope Creek ITP
Greenville HS/MS
Gilmer Cartecay
Forsyth County
Blankets Creek
Mill Creeek HS/MS
Covington, Conyers
Blankets Creek
Blankets Creek
Sope Creek OTP
Forsyth County
North Forsyth HS/MS
White County HS/MS
Trojan HS/MS
GMC Prep HS/MS
Jefferson HS/MS
Trojan HS/MS
John's Creek
Jackson County
Prima Tappa East
Trojan HS/MS
Gilmer Cartecay
Paulding County
Trojan HS/MS
Forsyth County
Mt. Bethel Christian
North Gwinnett
Oconee HS/MS
Gilmer Cartecay
North Paulding
Jefferson HS/MS
Sope Creek ITP
North Fulton
Habersham
Red Clay Composite
Trojan HS/MS
Chattahoochee
White County HS/MS

Results By: Georgia Interscholastic Cycling

Bib No

Gend

3135
3088
3048
3008
3100
3022
3094
3115
3143
3070
3027
3103
3149
3078
3029
3154
3095
3093
3124
3109
3034
3019
3013
3021
3005
3041
3114
3015
3120
3035
3105
3087
3057
3106
3122
3000
3014
3102
3159
3004
3157
3134
3144
3147
3160
3099
3018
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Race Date
September 07, 2019

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Name
LOGAN STEPP
THOMAS WISE
COLT MILLER
TYLER BAILEY

PEYTON ABERCROMBIE

PATRICK BOSTIC
BRAYDEN TINSLEY
JACKSON EVANS
ASHER BROWNLEE
COLE SHILDNECK
BRAYDEN HARBIN
DEREK STUTZ
TOBY HARRIS
JACOB SANFORD
KADEN SCHANER
JAIME MIRANDA
DREW BRANNAM
JAVIER MARTINEZ
STEPHEN INGRAM
LUCAS POWELL
SPENCER MILLER

GICL MS 2019 - Race #1 Road Atlanta
Overall Finish List

MS Boys 8th Grade

Team
Forsyth County
North Forsyth HS/MS
White County HS/MS
Roswell HS/MS
Chestatee HS/MS
TL Hanna HS/MS
North Forsyth HS/MS
Trojan HS/MS
Upstate Composite
Trojan HS/MS
Gilmer Cartecay
Trojan HS/MS
Columbus Composite
GMC Prep HS/MS
Mt. Bethel Christian
Sope Creek OTP
Cherokee HS/MS
Covington, Conyers
Allatoona Creek
Grayson Composite
Grayson Composite

Results By: Georgia Interscholastic Cycling

Bib No

Gend

3108
3030
3020
3051
3026
3042
3031
3036
3128
3012
3104
3039
3138
3002
3123
3090
3016
3155
3079
3066
3084
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Race Date
September 07, 2019

Overall
1
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Name
BRAYDEN SPADUZZI
ZACH BERUBE
EZRA CAUDELL
GRAY BARNETT
NATHAN NELSON
SPENCER SUVEG-DIPPEL
COLE HENDRICKS
MATTHEW ALLEN
BRYANT YOUNG
CLARK IVIE
CALEB BOWERS
BENJAMIN OWENS
AVERY HIMSTEDT
CONNOR ROBINSON
REECE COOPER
LONNIE MILLIGAN
MITCH HAWKINS
DONALD DUTSON
REECE TETER
TALAN DUNN
GRAYSON NEWELL
HUNTER BUCKNER
NOAH JARRETT
JACOB DYMKOWSKI
CHRISTIAN KALARICKAL
AUSTIN PYNE
CHRISTOPHER KEMPF
JAMES GRAY
HARRISON CIBULSKI
MURPHY IVEY
TALEN SORACE
LANCE HACKER
KARSON COLEY
CARSON MIERZEJEWSKI
ADAM WHITE
PIERCE KYLE
PRESTON CLINE
LOGAN JOHNSON
LUCA KLARAS
MATTHEW WHIDBY
RYLAND MARTIN
ETHAN HENRY
CHARLIE GAMMON
ROBERT WHITMIRE
EVAN KAISER
JACK LAWLER
HARRISON O'SHEA

GICL MS 2019 - Race #1 Road Atlanta

Team

Chestatee HS/MS 2046

Walton HS/MS 2036
Blankets Creek 2083
Greenville HS/MS 2047
Forsyth County 2077
Oconee Composite 2102
Chattahoochee 2091
Trojan HS/MS 2034
North Hall HS/MS 2044
Habersham 2097
Jackson County 2018
Rome Composite 2104
Yonah Composite 2090
Allatoona Creek 2045
Jefferson HS/MS 2026
John's Creek 2078

Upstate Composite 2111

Sope Creek ITP

North Forsyth HS/MS 2048
Pinhoti Composite 2063

Blankets Creek 2074
Paulding County 2103
North Fulton 2112
Sope Creek OTP 2106
Mill Creeek HS/MS 2028
Gilmer Cartecay 2058
Oconee HS/MS 2041

Gilmer County HS/MS 2050
North Forsyth HS/MS 2030
Anderson Composite 2128

Forsyth County

North Forsyth HS/MS 2029

Chattahoochee
Blankets Creek
Issaqueena
John's Creek

Upstate Composite 2107
Woodstock HS/MS 2038

Independent ride
Buford HS/MS

North Forsyth HS/MS 2031

Blankets Creek

Chestatee HS/MS 2025
Greenville HS/MS 1071
Red Clay Composite 2052

Forsyth County
Oconee Compos!

Results By: Georgia Interscholastic Cycling

Overall Finish List

MS Boys 7th Grade

Bib No Gend

<

2079

2093

2057
2086
2126
2100

rs 2073
2024

2088

2095
ite 2122
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Race Date
September 07, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
TRISTAN HEATH
WILLIAM POELKER
MASON PELPHREY
ISSAC TERRY
JAKE COLLIER
BEN STORY
TREY KNOTT
CADEN CARTAGENA
ROBBIE SIMMONS
ISHAN AGNIHOTRI
BRAYDEN MCCARTHY
MITCHELL HENRY
NEELAM PARSONS
WYATT LONGSTRETH
JAKE HOEK
CORBIN VAUGN
TANNER BEGIN
OWEN CROCKER
WILLIAM RAMSEY
TUCKER PEDERSON
NICHOLAS SMITH
BRAIDEN SATTERFIELD
ANDERSON FUHRER
LANDON KAYLOR
DALTON BROWN
MASON ANDREWS
LANE CRUNKLETON
RILEY JOHNSON
LUKE OAKS
HARRISON BUCK
WILLIAM TUININGA
RYAN MARIN
AUSTIN CRAIG
DAVID GILLIES
RYDER RICHARDS
SETH WEISHAAR

HAYDEN BARROQUEIRO

MAX GREENE
JACKSON SKELTON
WESLEY(PETE) MARTIN
CALVIN EDSALL

JACOB LAWSON

AIDAN WHELAN

BRYAN MURPHY
NICHOLAS PENALBERT
WILL MCINVALE

BEN FLICKINGER

GICL MS 2019 - Race #1 Road Atlanta
Overall Finish List

MS Boys 7th Grade

Team
TL Hanna HS/MS
North Dekalb
White County HS/MS
Allatoona Creek
Jefferson HS/MS
Trojan HS/MS
White County HS/MS
Walton HS/MS
Sope Creek OTP
Walton HS/MS
Issaqueena
Blankets Creek
Sope Creek ITP
Forsyth County
Gilmer County HS/MS
Blankets Creek
Roswell HS/MS
Prima Tappa East
Roswell HS/MS
Forsyth County
Forsyth County
Cherokee HS/MS
North Fulton
Fannin County
Habersham
Upstate Composite
Habersham
North Paulding
Cherokee HS/MS
Oconee Composite
Old Capital
Upstate Composite
Trojan HS/MS
Allatoona Creek
Cherokee HS/MS
North Fulton
Chestatee HS/MS
North Hall HS/MS
Chestatee HS/MS
Blankets Creek
Issaqueena
Issaqueena
Trojan HS/MS
Jackson County
Allatoona HS/MS
Cherokee HS/MS
North Hall HS/MS

Results By: Georgia Interscholastic Cycling

Bib No

Gend

2035
2117
2023
2056
2027
2033
2021
2125
2068
2037
2114
2087
2080
2129
2039
2084
2043
2066
2136
2076
2094
2002
2113
2134
2096
2108
2059
2004
2019
2101
2060
2109
2012
2133
2137
2070
2006
2119
2007
2054
2115
2072
2013
2042
2017
2020
2003
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GICL MS 2019 - Race #1 Road Atlanta

Race Date
September 07, 2019 Overall Finish List
MS Boys 7th Grade
Overall Name Team Bib No Gend Time
95 JOHN DARDY Old Capital 2062 M 48:29.8

Results By: Georgia Interscholastic Cycling 6 02/27/2020 10:57:39



Race Date
September 07, 2019

Overall
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Name
ENZO HINCAPIE
PEYTON BECK
GRIFFIN BEASLEY
AUSTIN SKELTON
FINN GRIGGS
JAKE BEARD
MAXWELL ADAMS
ERIK JOHANSEN
LARSON COLLIER
ROBERT HOWELL
PARKER FORDREE
HARRY KYLE
EMERSON THURMOND
MAXWELL OSABA
WALLACE RAY
ANDREW DONALDSON
VINCENT EDGE
PARKER CALDWELL
LIAM BUDD
PATRICK HEFFERN
BRYCE FRANKLIN
BENJAMIN BATTISTA
ESHAAN GUPTA
AIDEN CARDER
BREVAN HENNESSEY
DEMETRIUS LONGMIRE
STEPHEN BUTRYM
CALEB WADE
SAM PULLEN
JAMES KEEL
JACKSON KERRICK
NATE COVINGTON
ETHAN SLOCUM
COLLIN SUTTON
RYAN GREEN
HUNTER BEASLEY
GABRIEL REYNOLDS
KAYDEN PACE
CODY MORRISON
MADDIC JORDAN
BRENDAN POWELL
WILLIAM PETTIT
ZACHARY HARPER
ROBERT FOSTER
CHRISTOPHER DENES
RYAN MCKENNA
VICTOR WARLAND

GICL MS 2019 - Race #1 Road Atlanta
Overall Finish List

MS Boys 6th Grade

Team
Upstate Composite
Chattahoochee
Paulding County
Blankets Creek
Oconee Composite
North Hall HS/MS
Columbus Composite
Prima Tappa East
Roswell HS/MS
Upstate Composite
Issaqueena
John's Creek
Oconee Composite
North Fulton
TL Hanna HS/MS
Columbus Composite
Greenville HS/MS
Upstate Composite
Chestatee HS/MS
Prima Tappa East
Oconee Composite
Blankets Creek
North Fulton
Fannin County
Fannin County
Blankets Creek

Blankets Creek
North Gwinnett
Gordon Lee HS/MS
Walton HS/MS

North Hall HS/MS
Roswell HS/MS
Forsyth County
Forsyth County
Trojan HS/MS
Chehaw Composite
Prima Tappa West
White County HS/MS
Habersham

Trojan HS/MS

North Forsyth HS/MS
Forsyth County
North Forsyth HS/MS
Riverwood HS/MS
Mill Creeek HS/MS
Blankets Creek
Riverwood HS/MS

Results By: Georgia Interscholastic Cycling

Bib No

Gend

1070
1082
1068
1054
1060
1023
1037
1049
1087
1075
1067
1058
1089
1093
1016
1056
1001
1074
1009
1085
1059
1030
1065
1081
1090
1078
1055
1000
1069
1051
1024
1021
1057
1039
1015
1091
1044
1006
1083
1026
1011
1040
1012
1025
1010
1077
1013
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Race Date
September 07, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Name
NICHOLAS WALL
RYLAN PATIN
PEYTON MOORE
LEWIS RAUH
WILL ELLITHORP
NOAH DAVIS
RIOTT MIGLIORI
JACK MONTGOMERY
HARRISON MILLIGAN
NICHOLAS COX
AARON MEALOR

GICL MS 2019 - Race #1 Road Atlanta
Overall Finish List

MS Boys 6th Grade

Team
Allatoona Creek
Walton HS/MS
Paulding County
Issaqueena
Forsyth County
Grayson Composite
Prima Tappa East
Blankets Creek
Oconee Composite
Sope Creek ITP
Habersham

Results By: Georgia Interscholastic Cycling

Bib No

Gend

1036
1027
1046
1052
1041
1088
1072
1031
1043
1062
1042

<

=T LKL ZC(LEKL

02/27/2020 10:57:39



Race Date
September 07, 2019

Overall

1
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Name
IRIS OCHOA
EMI MILLS
BEATRICE GALBREATH
JULIA TRAILL
CAITLIN LARUE
BRIANNA LARUE
LOUISA ALONSO
PRESLEY YOUNT
VERONICA SCHNEIDER
MARLEE GRINDLE
CARLY MITCHELL
ASHLEY KIM
SKY ARROYAVE
CAROLINE WAMSLEY
DANICA LEE
GRACIE JAY SCOTT
KATY MAY PICKENS
ERIN BRACKEN
SOPHIA TONE
ANNA HOOGLANDER
HANNAH LIBERSAT
PETRA GIET
ANIYAH HILL
JADA HUYCKE

GICL MS 2019 - Race #1 Road Atlanta
Overall Finish List

MS Girls 8th Grade

Team
Mill Creeek HS/MS
Roswell HS/MS
Greenville HS/MS
Oconee HS/MS
Yonah Composite
Yonah Composite
Gilmer Cartecay
Oconee HS/MS
Pinhoti Composite
Jefferson HS/MS
Cherokee HS/MS
Trojan HS/MS
Allatoona Creek
North Forsyth HS/MS
Allatoona HS/MS
Rabun County
TL Hanna HS/MS
Cherokee HS/MS
Mill Creeek HS/MS
Trojan HS/MS
Columbus Composite
Gilmer Cartecay
Allatoona HS/MS
Grayson Composite

Results By: Georgia Interscholastic Cycling

Bib No

Gend

6002
6004
6001
6011
6016
6017
6018
6003
6022
6006
6000
6008
6013
6007
6010
6032
6009
6005
6026
6027
6020
6014
6031
6021
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Race Date
September 07, 2019

Overall

1
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Name
JOSIE GRIMES
CLARE MOORE
REAGAN DRENNEN
EVANGELINA GIET
RORY TERRY
SOPHI SUTTON
ESPERANZA KRATZ
LE MARTIN
ELLA CURTRIGHT

GICL MS 2019 - Race #1 Road Atlanta
Overall Finish List

MS Girls 7th Grade

Team
Old Capital
Gilmer Cartecay
Mill Creeek HS/MS
Gilmer Cartecay
Mill Creeek HS/MS
Prima Tappa East
Rome Composite
Rabun County
Buford HS/MS

Results By: Georgia Interscholastic Cycling

Bib No

Gend

5010
5005
5007
5004
5008
5006
5011
5015
5001

10
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Race Date
September 07, 2019

Overall

1
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Name
JAYLEE WHITE
ALANA WALL
ANNA KATE DEFOOR
HAILEY NELSON
ELIZABETH HIMSTEDT
LAURA KATE GALBREATH
EMILINE HUGHES
OLIVIA NIXON
LAUREL MCNEARY
FAITH WHORTON
ALLISON PEKKANEN
BRIENNA MURPHY
ELLIE BANGS
AVA LEGASPI
ABIGAIL CARGILE
BRIDGET HOUCK
DELIA FLICKINGER
LAUREN ABLASHI
AUBRIE DRESSLER
MORGAN MISINCO
ELIZABETH WALDRON
SARAH GARBER
SERENITY NORRIS
LEILA IOVINO

GICL MS 2019 - Race #1 Road Atlanta
Overall Finish List

MS Girls 6th Grade

Team
Issaqueena
Blankets Creek
White County HS/MS
Forsyth County
Yonah Composite
Greenville HS/MS
TL Hanna HS/MS
Rabun County
Issaqueena
Paulding County
Walton HS/MS
Blankets Creek
North Hall HS/MS
Forsyth County
Prima Tappa East
Upstate Composite
North Hall HS/MS
Allatoona Creek
Grayson Composite
Allatoona HS/MS
Walton HS/MS
Trojan HS/MS
Allatoona Creek
Cherokee HS/MS

Results By: Georgia Interscholastic Cycling

Bib No

Gend

4023
4016
4005
4017
4027
4031
4015
4019
4032
4020
4037
4024
4013
4018
4021
4022
4003
4014
4029
4011
4009
4007
4026
4002

11
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